

DYNEMIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd Office : B-301 Satyamev Complex-1, Opp. New Gujarat High Court, S.G Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380060

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2010

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		Rs. in Lacs
		30/09/2010	30/09/2009	30/09/2010	30/09/2009	FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	31/03/2010
						AUDITED
	Export Sales	862.99	1018.21	2033.86	1848.01	4697.62
	Domestic Sales	544.12	411.59	975.70	833.32	1592.00
1	Net Sales / Income From Operations	1407.11	1429.80	3009.56	2681.33	6289.62
2	Other Income	28.12	40.20	47.31	54.95	120.72
3	Total income (1 + 2)	1435.23	1470.00	3056.87	2736.28	6410.34
4	Expenditure					
	(a) Increase/ Decrease in Stock In Trade	(155.99)	(82.93)	(67.02)	(135.03)	(34.09)
	(b) Material Consumption	888.83	985.99	1756.25	1816.83	3967.11
	(c) Purchase of Traded Goods	60.51	4.29	81.02	5.85	19.84
	(d) Employee cost	55.72	45.78	106.50	88.02	198.75
	(e) Depreciation	36.81	36.09	73.58	70.65	144.72
	(f) Other Expenditure	294.42	284.67	547.80	509.19	1185.30
	(g) Amortisation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Expenditure (a to g)	1180.30	1273.89	2498.13	2355.51	5481.63
5	Interest	31.37	41.80	61.52	81.07	177.04
6	Extra Ordinary Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit from Ordinary Activities Before Tax (3-4+5+6)	223.56	154.31	497.22	299.70	751.67
8	Provision for Taxation					
	Normal Tax Provision (Incl FBT, Wealth Tax & STCG)	55.03	40.35	137.14	78.46	194.00
	Net deferred Tax Charge	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	72.66
9	Net Profit After Tax (7-8)	168.53	113.96	360.08	221.24	485.01
10	Extra Ordinary items (Bad Debts Written Off)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Add/(Less): Taxation of earlier years (Refunds/Paid)	5.91	0.00	5.91	3.57	5.45
12	Net Profit After Tax and Extra Ordinary items (9-10+11)	174.44	113.96	365.99	217.67	479.56
13	Paid up Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 10 Each)	1132.84	1132.84	1132.84	1132.84	1132.84
	Weighted Average No. of Shares	11328449	11328449	11328449	11328449	11328449
14	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves					1939.37
15	Earning Per Share					
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extra Ordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	1.49	1.01	3.18	1.95	4.28
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extra Ordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	1.49	1.01	3.18	1.95	4.28
16	Public Shareholding					
	No. of Equity Shares	6252900	6286050	6252900	6286050	6239428
	Percentage of Share Holding	55.20	55.49	55.20	55.49	55.08
17	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding					
	a) Pledged / Encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share Capital of the Company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	b) Non-encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	5075549	5042399	5075549	5042399	5089021
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share Capital of the Company)	44.80	44.51	44.80	44.51	44.92

NOTES:-

- 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30/10/2010
- 2) The Auditor of the company has carried out the limited review for the financial results for the quarter ended on 30.09.2010
- 3) There were no Investors Complaints received during the quarter.
- 4) Figures for the Previous year/quarter have been regrouped/rearranged where ever necessary.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 30/10/2010

For Dynamic Products Limited

BKS
Bhagwandas K Patel
Managing Director.

5) Statement of Assets and Liabilities:-

Sr No	PARTICULARS	UNCONSOLIDATED	
		HALF YEAR ENDED	
		30/09/2010	30/09/2009
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
	SOURCES OF FUNDS :		
	SHAREHOLDER'S FUNDS :		
[a]	Share Capital	1132.84	1132.84
[b]	Reserves & Surplus	2360.30	1837.57
	LOAN FUNDS :		
[a]	Secured Loans	1427.90	1590.75
[b]	Unsecured Loans	93.47	70.92
	DEFERRED TAX LIABILITY	272.85	200.19
	Total Rs.	5287.36	4832.27
	APPLICATION OF FUNDS :		
	FIXED ASSETS :	3006.60	3009.09
	INVESTMENTS	250.83	229.83
	CURRENT ASSETS, LOANS & ADVANCES :		
[a]	Inventories	857.51	972.54
[b]	Sundry Debtors	1056.84	774.77
[c]	Cash & Bank Balances	184.40	144.81
[d]	Loans & Advances	778.71	303.57
		2877.46	2195.69
	Less : CURRENT LIABILITIES & PROVISIONS		
[a]	Current Liabilities	417.75	457.21
[b]	Provisions	429.78	145.13
		847.53	602.34
	Net Current Assets	2029.93	1593.35
	Total Rs.	5287.36	4832.27

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 30/10/2010

For Dynamic Products Limited


Bhagwandas K Patel
Managing Director.